Scoresheet for Team: 06701 D-Zone

For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 06701 D-Zone
Host Location: Billiards Soma

SL MP Player #
* 8 02194
05639
07831
08825
07549
06495
07088
11238

*
P A B B WWOG
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Matsuzaki, Kohei
Matsuzaki, Natsuko
Ohe, Mana
Takano, Manae
Matsumura, Gaku
Danjyo, Yukinobu
Ishikawa, Marina
Furiyoshi, Asako

5
0
0

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

4
0
0

8
0
0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 06702 F.O.TROJANS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

z
*
P NN W WA

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

01812
08289
08967
10624
11239
09345
11211
11050

Billiards Soma

Name

Watanabe, Kiyotaka
Hirai, Takayuki
Tanaka, Jun

Muya, Kazunori
Ishihara, Ryota
Ageha, Natsume
Tanaka, Arinobu
Kawaguchi, Akari

(06708) team-bunny Mint On 9/21/2019 At UNISON

06701

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06702 F.O.TROJANS

For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2
Points Last Week: 0 0
Total: 0 0

Home Team

Team: 06701 D-Zone
Host Location: Billiards Soma

SL MP Player # Name

* 8 0 02194 Matsuzaki, Kohei

*5 0 05639 Matsuzaki, Natsuko

*3 0 07831 Ohe, Mana

* 3 0 08825 Takano, Manae

* 4 0 07549 Matsumura, Gaku

*4 0 06495 Danjyo, Yukinobu

*4 0 07088 Ishikawa, Marina
N*1 0 11238 Furiyoshi, Asako

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

o

o

5
0
0

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3,000

4
0
0

8
0
0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team 06702

Division Rep(s):

Team: 06702 F.O.TROJANS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

z
*
P NN W WA

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

01812
08289
08967
10624
11239
09345
11211
11050

Billiards Soma

Name

Watanabe, Kiyotaka
Hirai, Takayuki
Tanaka, Jun

Muya, Kazunori
Ishihara, Ryota
Ageha, Natsume
Tanaka, Arinobu
Kawaguchi, Akari

¥3,000

(06705) team-bunny Red On 9/21/2019 At Billiards Soma



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06703 RENATUS IMPERIAL

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06703 RENATUS IMPERIAL Team: 06704 team-bunny White
Host Location: IMPERIAL Host Location: IMPERIAL
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 08196 Matsumoto, Kazuyuki * 7 0 01981 Yamaguchi, Masaya
*5 0 08197 Motomiya, Shun *9 0 06339 Tsukuma, Kenichi
*4 0 08198 Matsumoto, Masako *4 0 05875 Iwatate, Seiji
* 4 0 09727 Suzuki, Taiki *4 0 04056 Matsubara, Ryo
* 4 0 10482 Hatama, Akihiro *4 0 09052 Okuyama, Mami
*3 0 09484 Ishida, Koudai *5 0 08784 Yumiba, Yujiro
*5 0 08605 Shoji, Kazuki *3 0 05291 Yamaguchi, Yoko
* 2 0 10516 Saiji, Yoshiyuki *1 0 10521 Izumisawa, Kasumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06706) team-bunny Black On 9/21/2019 At IMPERIAL

Division Rep(s):

06703



Visiting Team 06704

Scoresheet for Team: 06704 team-bunny White Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06703 RENATUS IMPERIAL Team: 06704 team-bunny White
Host Location: IMPERIAL Host Location: IMPERIAL
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 08196 Matsumoto, Kazuyuki * 7 0 01981 Yamaguchi, Masaya
*5 0 08197 Motomiya, Shun *9 0 06339 Tsukuma, Kenichi
*4 0 08198 Matsumoto, Masako *4 0 05875 Iwatate, Seiji
* 4 0 09727 Suzuki, Taiki *4 0 04056 Matsubara, Ryo
* 4 0 10482 Hatama, Akihiro *4 0 09052 Okuyama, Mami
*3 0 09484 Ishida, Koudai *5 0 08784 Yumiba, Yujiro
*5 0 08605 Shoji, Kazuki *3 0 05291 Yamaguchi, Yoko
* 2 0 10516 Saiji, Yoshiyuki *1 0 10521 Izumisawa, Kasumi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06709) Tora.e-mon On 9/21/2019 At Billiards Brother



Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 06705 team-bunny Red Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06705 team-bunny Red Team: 06706 team-bunny Black

Host Location: UNISON Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 07969 Ogiso, Osamu *5 0 02959 Terai, Masashi
*1 0 11206 Matsuda, Erika *9 0 08853 Tobita, Kenshiro

3 0 00444 Arai, Shigenori *6 0 05966 Cho, Yoikyo

* 3 0 11048 Ishida, Koichi N*4 0 05697 Kaneko, Kiyoshi
* 8 0 07477 Endo, Yoshiteru *4 0 08893 Kikuchi, Akiko
*5 0 11047 Ota, Kazunori *3 0 08254  Susukiya, Shoki
* 5 0 10830 Araki, Toshikazu *2 0 02418 Ozaki, Tomoko
* 3 0 07782 Katsuyama, Shingo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06702) F.O.TROJANS On 9/21/2019 At Billiards Soma

06705

¥3,000



Visiting Team 06706

Scoresheet for Team: 06706 team-bunny Black Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06705 team-bunny Red Team: 06706 team-bunny Black

Host Location: UNISON Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 07969 Ogiso, Osamu *5 0 02959 Terai, Masashi
*1 0 11206 Matsuda, Erika *9 0 08853 Tobita, Kenshiro

3 0 00444 Arai, Shigenori *6 0 05966 Cho, Yoikyo

* 3 0 11048 Ishida, Koichi N*4 0 05697 Kaneko, Kiyoshi
* 8 0 07477 Endo, Yoshiteru *4 0 08893 Kikuchi, Akiko
*5 0 11047 Ota, Kazunori *3 0 08254  Susukiya, Shoki
* 5 0 10830 Araki, Toshikazu *2 0 02418 Ozaki, Tomoko
* 3 0 07782 Katsuyama, Shingo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06703) RENATUS IMPERIAL On 9/21/2019 At IMPERIAL

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06707 HIDE Unicorn

For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 06707 HIDE Unicorn
Host Location: Hide Out

SL MP Player #
* 4 08841
08842
08214
00618
04525
11029
11030
11233

*
W NN WN 00D
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kato, Kiyoshi
Tsunoda, Mitsuo
Kuchiba, Yo
Sumiya, Takayuki
Yoshikawa, Kana
Satoyama, Hitoshi
Sasaki, Shun
Ishibashi, Takuya

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 06708 team-bunny Mint

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4

9
7
3
2
5
2
1

O OO O o o oo

04116
07465
09108
10711
08006
09427
10993
11254

UNISON

Name

Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Endo, Tetsuya
Ishii, Shunsuke
Ishida, Noriyuki
Ichihashi, Atsushi
Hasegawa, Saori
Amatsu, Mika
Maejima, Yuriko

(06710) Ronin On 9/21/2019 At Billiards club MARS

06707

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06708 team-bunny Mint

For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 06707 HIDE Unicorn
Host Location: Hide Out

SL MP Player #
* 4 08841
08842
08214
00618
04525
11029
11030
11233

*
W NN WN 00D
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kato, Kiyoshi
Tsunoda, Mitsuo
Kuchiba, Yo
Sumiya, Takayuki
Yoshikawa, Kana
Satoyama, Hitoshi
Sasaki, Shun
Ishibashi, Takuya

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team 06708

Division Rep(s):

Team: 06708 team-bunny Mint

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4

9
7
3
2
5
2
1

O OO O o o oo

04116
07465
09108
10711
08006
09427
10993
11254

(06701) D-Zone On 9/21/2019 At UNISON

UNISON

Name

Hayashi, Yoshikazu

Endo, Tetsuya

Ishii, Shunsuke

Ishida, Noriyuki

Ichihashi, Atsushi

Hasegawa, Saori

Amatsu, Mika

Maejima, Yuriko ¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 06709 Tora.e-mon

For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 06709 Tora.e-mon
Host Location: Billiards Brother
SL MP Player # Name
* 3 0 10080 Shibutani, Shunichi
*7 0 08207 Sugita, Kira
*5 0 08597 Suzuki, Kenya
* 5 0 09186 Takahira, Junichi
* 4 0 08205 Ariyoshi, Tokuaki
N*4 0 09327 Ishida, Ayuna
*3 0 10601 Hou, Wengian
N*2 0 11237 Inoue, Natsuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06710 Ronin
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
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9
0
0
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10
0
0

02114
09492
01920
10283
00592
10641
10271
10880

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Billiards club MARS

Name

Azechi, Misa
Yuza, Daisuke
Toyonaga, Akane
Taniguchi, Yuka
Hirota, Kou
Koyama, Yoshiyuki
Ishiguro, Takaho
Yasuda, Masaki

(06704) team-bunny White On 9/21/2019 At Billiards Brother

06709



Scoresheet for Team: 06710 Ronin

For Week Number:

Division: Saturday Night Il Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 06709 Tora.e-mon
Host Location: Billiards Brother
SL MP Player # Name
* 3 0 10080 Shibutani, Shunichi
*7 0 08207 Sugita, Kira
*5 0 08597 Suzuki, Kenya
* 5 0 09186 Takahira, Junichi
* 4 0 08205 Ariyoshi, Tokuaki
N*4 0 09327 Ishida, Ayuna
*3 0 10601 Hou, Wengian
N*2 0 11237 Inoue, Natsuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team
Team: 06710 Ronin
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
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9
0
0
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10
0
0

02114
09492
01920
10283
00592
10641
10271
10880

Visiting Team 06710

Division Rep(s):

Billiards club MARS

Name

Azechi, Misa
Yuza, Daisuke
Toyonaga, Akane
Taniguchi, Yuka
Hirota, Kou
Koyama, Yoshiyuki
Ishiguro, Takaho
Yasuda, Masaki

(06707) HIDE Unicorn On 9/21/2019 At Billiards club MARS



