Scoresheet for Team: 06701 D-Zone

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 06701 D-Zone Host Location: Billiards Soma					Team: 06702 F.O.TROJANS Host Location: Billiards Soma					
SL	MP	Player #	Name			SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 8	0	02194	Matsuzaki, Kohei		2	* 7	0	01812	Watanabe, Kiyotaka	
* 5	0	05639	Matsuzaki, Natsuko		3	* 7	0	08289	Hirai, Takayuki	
* 3	0	07831	Ohe, Mana		3	* 4	0	08967	Tanaka, Jun	
* 3	0	08825	Takano, Manae		3	* 3	0	10624	Muya, Kazunori	
* 4	0	07549	Matsumura, Gaku		Ν,	* 3	0	11239	Ishihara, Ryota	¥3,000
* 4	0	06495	Danjyo, Yukinobu		2	* 2	0	09345	Ageha, Natsume	
* 4	0	07088	Ishikawa, Marina		3	* 2	0	11211	Tanaka, Arinobu	
N * 1	0	11238	Furiyoshi, Asako	¥3,000	2	* 1	0	11050	Kawaguchi, Akari	

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06708) team-bunny Mint On 9/21/2019 At UNISON

Scoresheet for Team: 06702 F.O.TROJANS

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

## **Visiting Team**

Team: 06701 D-Zone Team: 06702 F.O.TROJANS Host Location: Billiards Soma Host Location: Billiards Soma SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name 8 02194 \* 7 0 Matsuzaki, Kohei 0 01812 Watanabe, Kiyotaka 5 0 05639 7 0 08289 Hirai, Takayuki Matsuzaki, Natsuko 3 4 0 07831 Ohe, Mana 0 08967 Tanaka, Jun 3 0 08825 Takano, Manae 3 0 10624 Muya, Kazunori 4 Matsumura, Gaku 07549 N \* 3 11239 Ishihara, Ryota ¥3,000 0 0 0 06495 Danjyo, Yukinobu 2 0 09345 Ageha, Natsume \* 2 4 0 07088 Ishikawa, Marina 0 11211 Tanaka, Arinobu N \* 1 11238 Furiyoshi, Asako ¥3,000 0 11050 Kawaguchi, Akari

(06705) team-bunny Red On 9/21/2019 At Billiards Soma

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 06703 RENATUS IMPERIAL

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

Team: 06703 RENATUS IMPERIAL

**Host Location:** IMPERIAL

S	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	6	0	08196	Matsumoto, Kazuyuki
*	5	0	08197	Motomiya, Shun
*	4	0	08198	Matsumoto, Masako
*	4	0	09727	Suzuki, Taiki
*	4	0	10482	Hatama, Akihiro
*	3	0	09484	Ishida, Koudai
*	5	0	08605	Shoji, Kazuki
*	2	0	10516	Saji, Yoshiyuki

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 06704 team-bunny White

Host Location: IMPERIAL
SI MP Player # Name

ЭL	IVIP	Player #	name
* 7	0	01981	Yamaguchi, Masaya
* 9	0	06339	Tsukuma, Kenichi
* 4	0	05875	Iwatate, Seiji
* 4	0	04056	Matsubara, Ryo
* 4	0	09052	Okuyama, Mami
* 5	0	08784	Yumiba, Yujiro
* 3	0	05291	Yamaguchi, Yoko
* 1	0	10521	Izumisawa, Kasumi

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06706) team-bunny Black On 9/21/2019 At IMPERIAL

Scoresheet for Team: 06704 team-bunny White

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

#### Team: 06703 RENATUS IMPERIAL

Host Location: IMPERIAL

SL		MP	Player #	Name
*	6	0	08196	Matsumoto, Kazuyuki
*	5	0	08197	Motomiya, Shun
*	4	0	08198	Matsumoto, Masako
*	4	0	09727	Suzuki, Taiki
*	4	0	10482	Hatama, Akihiro
*	3	0	09484	Ishida, Koudai
*	5	0	08605	Shoji, Kazuki
*	2	0	10516	Saji, Yoshiyuki

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 06704 team-bunny White

Host Location: IMPERIAL
SI MP Player # Name

•	)L	IVIE	riayei #	Name
*	7	0	01981	Yamaguchi, Masaya
*	9	0	06339	Tsukuma, Kenichi
*	4	0	05875	Iwatate, Seiji
*	4	0	04056	Matsubara, Ryo
*	4	0	09052	Okuyama, Mami
*	5	0	08784	Yumiba, Yujiro
*	3	0	05291	Yamaguchi, Yoko
*	1	0	10521	Izumisawa, Kasumi

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06709) Tora.e-mon On 9/21/2019 At Billiards Brother

Home Team 06705

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 06705 team-bunny Red

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

Team: 06705 team-bunny Red

Host Location: UNISON

SL	MP	Player #	Name					
* 6	0	07969	Ogiso, Osamu					
* 1	0	11206	Matsuda, Erika					
3	0	00444	Arai, Shigenori					
* 3	0	11048	Ishida, Koichi					
* 8	0	07477	Endo, Yoshiteru					
* 5	0	11047	Ota, Kazunori					
* 5	0	10830	Araki, Toshikazu					
* 3	0	07782	Katsuyama, Shingo					

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 06706 team-bunny Black

Host Location: UNISON

	5	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	0	02959	Terai, Masashi	
	*	9	0	08853	Tobita, Kenshiro	
	*	6	0	05966	Cho, Yoikyo	
Ν	*	4	0	05697	Kaneko, Kiyoshi	¥3,000
	*	4	0	08893	Kikuchi, Akiko	
	*	3	0	08254	Susukiya, Shoki	
	*	2	0	02418	Ozaki, Tomoko	

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06702) F.O.TROJANS On 9/21/2019 At Billiards Soma

Scoresheet for Team: 06706 team-bunny Black

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

Team: 06705 team-bunny Red

Host Location: UNISON

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 6	0	07969	Ogiso, Osamu
* 1	0	11206	Matsuda, Erika
3	0	00444	Arai, Shigenori
* 3	0	11048	Ishida, Koichi
* 8	0	07477	Endo, Yoshiteru
* 5	0	11047	Ota, Kazunori
* 5	0	10830	Araki, Toshikazu
* 3	0	07782	Katsuyama, Shingo

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 06706 team-bunny Black

Host Location: UNISON

	5	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	0	02959	Terai, Masashi	
	*	9	0	08853	Tobita, Kenshiro	
	*	6	0	05966	Cho, Yoikyo	
Ν	*	4	0	05697	Kaneko, Kiyoshi	¥3,000
	*	4	0	08893	Kikuchi, Akiko	
	*	3	0	08254	Susukiya, Shoki	
	*	2	0	02418	Ozaki, Tomoko	

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06703) RENATUS IMPERIAL On 9/21/2019 At IMPERIAL

Scoresheet for Team: 06707 HIDE Unicorn

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

## **Visiting Team**

Team: 06707 HIDE Unicorn Team: 06708 team-bunny Mint Host Location: Hide Out Host Location: UNISON SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name 08841 \* 4 04116 Hayashi, Yoshikazu \* 4 0 Kato, Kiyoshi 0 4 08842 Tsunoda, Mitsuo 9 07465 Endo, Tetsuya 0 0 8 7 0 08214 Kuchiba, Yo 0 09108 Ishii, Shunsuke 7 Sumiya, Takayuki 0 00618 3 0 10711 Ishida, Noriyuki 04525 Yoshikawa, Kana 2 08006 Ichihashi, Atsushi 3 0 0 2 0 11029 Satoyama, Hitoshi 5 0 09427 Hasegawa, Saori 2 0 11030 Sasaki, Shun 2 10993 Amatsu, Mika 0 3 0 11233 Ishibashi, Takuya ¥3,000 N \* 1 11254 Maejima, Yuriko ¥3,000

(06710) Ronin On 9/21/2019 At Billiards club MARS

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

¥3,000

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 06708 team-bunny Mint For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

# Visiting Team Team: 06708 team-bunny Mint

		707 HIDE tion: Hide			Team: 06708 team-bunny Mint Host Location: UNISON							
SI	_ MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name				
* 4	4 0	08841	Kato, Kiyoshi		* 4	0	04116	Hayashi, Yoshikazu				
* 4	4 0	08842	Tsunoda, Mitsuo		* 9	0	07465	Endo, Tetsuya				
* (	3 0	08214	Kuchiba, Yo		* 7	0	09108	Ishii, Shunsuke				
*	7 0	00618	Sumiya, Takayuki		* 3	0	10711	Ishida, Noriyuki				
* (	3 0	04525	Yoshikawa, Kana		* 2	0	08006	Ichihashi, Atsushi				
* 4	2 0	11029	Satoyama, Hitoshi		* 5	0	09427	Hasegawa, Saori				
* 4	2 0	11030	Sasaki, Shun		* 2	0	10993	Amatsu, Mika				
N * 3	3 0	11233	Ishibashi, Takuya	¥3,000	N * 1	0	11254	Maejima, Yuriko	2			

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06701) D-Zone On 9/21/2019 At UNISON

Scoresheet for Team: 06709 Tora.e-mon

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	Λ	Λ	Λ	Λ	Λ	Λ	Λ	Λ	Ω	Λ

## **Home Team**

Team: 06709 Tora.e-mon

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 06710 Ronin

Host L	Host Location: Billiards Brother					Host Location: Billiards club MARS						
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	. MP	Player #	Name				
* 3	0	10080	Shibutani, Shunichi		* 6	0	02114	Azechi, Misa				
* 7	0	08207	Sugita, Kira		* 4	0	09492	Yuza, Daisuke				
* 5	0	08597	Suzuki, Kenya		* 5	0	01920	Toyonaga, Akane				
* 5	0	09186	Takahira, Junichi		* 2	2 0	10283	Taniguchi, Yuka				
* 4	0	08205	Ariyoshi, Tokuaki		9	0	00592	Hirota, Kou				
N * 4	0	09327	Ishida, Ayuna	¥3,000	* 3	0	10641	Koyama, Yoshiyuki				
* 3	0	10601	Hou, Wenqian		* 3	0	10271	Ishiguro, Takaho				
N * 2	0	11237	Inoue, Natsuki	¥3,000	* 2	0	10880	Yasuda, Masaki				

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06704) team-bunny White On 9/21/2019 At Billiards Brother

Scoresheet for Team: 06710 Ronin

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/14/2019 At 06:00 PM

Division: Saturday Night II Fall 2019 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## **Home Team**

Team: 06709 Tora.e-mon

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 06710 Ronin

Host Location: Billiards Brother					Host Location: Billiards club MARS						
SL	MP	Player #	Name		5	3L	MP	Player #	Name		
* 3	0	10080	Shibutani, Shunichi		*	6	0	02114	Azechi, Misa		
* 7	0	08207	Sugita, Kira		*	4	0	09492	Yuza, Daisuke		
* 5	0	08597	Suzuki, Kenya		*	5	0	01920	Toyonaga, Akane		
* 5	0	09186	Takahira, Junichi		*	2	0	10283	Taniguchi, Yuka		
* 4	0	08205	Ariyoshi, Tokuaki			9	0	00592	Hirota, Kou		
N * 4	0	09327	Ishida, Ayuna	¥3,000	*	3	0	10641	Koyama, Yoshiyuki		
* 3	0	10601	Hou, Wenqian		*	3	0	10271	Ishiguro, Takaho		
N * 2	0	11237	Inoue, Natsuki	¥3,000	*	2	0	10880	Yasuda, Masaki		

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06707) HIDE Unicorn On 9/21/2019 At Billiards club MARS